Bid Date: Wednesday, January 12, 2020 @ 1:30 PM

Base Bid

Item

614

624

638
331113
331113
331113
331113
331113
331113
331113
331113
331113
331113
331113
331113
331113
331113
331113
331113
331113
331216
331216
331216
331219

Spec.

331113
331113
331113
331113

Description
Maintaining Traffic, As Per Plan
Mobilization
Fire Hydrant Removed
12" Water Line (AWWA C900)
8" Water Line (AWWA C900)
6" Water Line (AWWA C900)
4" Water Line (AWWA C900)
12" x 8" Tee
12" x 6" Tee
12" x 4" Tee
12" - 45° Bend
8" - 45° Bend
6" - 45° Bend
4" - 45° Bend
12" x 6" Reducer
8" x 4" Reducer
12" Cutting-In-Sleeve
8" Cutting-In-Sleeve
6" Cutting-In-Sleeve
4" Cutting-In-Sleeve
12" Gate Valve w/Box
8" Gate Valve w/Box
6" Gate Valve w/Box
Fire Hydrant
Water Valve Abandoned

Total Base Bid
12" Water Line (AWWA C900)
12" - 45° Bend

12" x 8" Reducer
3/4"™ Water Service Connection

Total Alternate Bid

VILLAGE OF ANSONIA
Third Street Waterline Improvement
Bid Breakdown

M & T Excavating, LLC.

Shinn Bros., Inc.

Culy Contracting, LLC

Total Unit
Quantity Unit Price Price

1 Lump 700.00 700.00
1 Lump 4,800.00 4,800.00
1 Each 400.00 400.00
340 L.F. 60.00 20,400.00
42 L.F. 51.00 2,142.00
34 L.F. 43.00 1,462.00
42 L.F. 45.00 1,890.00
3 Each 686.12 2,058.36
2 Each 643.75 1,287.50
1 Each 643.75 643.75
2 Each 617.94 1,235.88
2 Each 320.00 640.00
2 Each 270.00 540.00
2 Each 210.00 420.00
1 Each 451.82 451.82
1 Each 361.96 361.96
1 Each 1,500.00 1,500.00
2 Each 990.00 1,980.00
2 Each 900.00 1,800.00
1 Each 820.00 820.00
2 Each 2,375.00 4,750.00
2 Each 1,350.00 2,700.00
2 Each 995.00 1,990.00
1 Each 4,890.00 4,890.00
4 Each 285.00 1,140.00
61,003.27

285 L.F. 60.00 17,100.00
2 Each 617.94 1,235.88
1 Each 466.89 466.89
2 Each 352.00 704.00

19,506.77

Total Unit
Unit Price Price

811.30 811.30
2,093.80 2,093.80
551.00 551.00
79.90 27,166.00
93.90 3,943.80
98.80 3,359.20
87.50 3,675.00
957.40 2,872.20
828.70 1,657.40
834.30 834.30
681.60 1,363.20
410.50 821.00
296.00 592.00
321.10 642.20
461.70 461.70
361.90 361.90
2,229.60 2,229.60
1,449.60 2,899.20
1,143.00 2,286.00
929.70 929.70
2,666.70 5,333.40
1,643.90 3,287.80
1,225.90 2,451.80
3,556.90 3,556.90
204.90 819.60
75,000.00
58.20 16,587.00
640.90 1,281.80
553.60 553.60
1,788.80 3,577.60

22,000.00

Total Unit
Unit Price Price

3,500.00 3,500.00
10,015.00 10,015.00
600.00 600.00
147.00 49,980.00
82.00 3,444.00
76.00 2,584.00
76.00 3,192.00
1,420.00 4,260.00
1,327.00 2,654.00
1,314.00 1,314.00
1,713.00 3,426.00
1,389.00 2,778.00
904.00 1,808.00
1,247.00 2,494.00
1,114.00 1,114.00
831.00 831.00
3,815.00 3,815.00
3,258.00 6,516.00
3,033.00 6,066.00
2,897.00 2,897.00
3,003.00 6,006.00
1,813.00 3,626.00
1,250.00 2,500.00
3,275.00 3,275.00
800.00 3,200.00
131,895.00
101.00 28,785.00
1,713.00 3,426.00
1,130.00 1,130.00
1,505.00 3,010.00

36,351.00



